Dr Chris Hartley has a material personal interest in the outcome of Resolution Six, as it is proposed that the
Chris Hartley Options be issued to him (or his nominee) as set out in Resolution Six.  Excluding the Chris
Hartley Options, Dr Chris Hartley (and entities associated with him) holds no Shares or options to subscribe
for Shares.

Other than the Chris Hartley Options to be issued to Dr Hartley (or his nominee) pursuant to Resolution Six,
Dr Hartley currently receives director's remuneration of $54,750 (including superannuation) per annum
from the Company per annum for his services as a Non-Executive Director of the Company.

Platina Resources Limited
Notice of GM Page 13 of 23

Directors’ Interests in Shares

If all of the Management Options issued are exercised by Messrs Moller, Mosig and Hartley, or their
respective nominees, the following will be the effect on their holdings in the Company and the dilutionary
impact on current Shareholders of the Company:

Shareholder
Current Share

Holding
% of Total Share

Capital

Shares held Upon
Exercise of

Management
Options1, 2

% of Total Share
Capital (221,301,235
Shares on issue)1, 2

Current Shareholders (other
than Messrs Moller, Mosig
and Hartley)

259,644,700 98.30% 259,644,700 94.72%

Mr Brian Moller - - 2,000,000 0.73%

Mr Robert Mosig 4,481,535 1.70% 10,481,535 3.82%

Dr Chris Hartley - - 2,000,000 0.73%

Total  264,126,235 100.00% 274,126,235 100.00%

Notes:

1. Assuming that no other Shares are issued.

2. Assuming each of Messrs Moller, Mosig and Hartley or their nominees exercise all of their Options.

There are currently no other options to subscribe for Shares on issue.

(e) Valuation

The Management Options are not currently quoted on the ASX and as such have no market value.  The
Management Options each grant the holder a right to subscribe for one Share upon exercise of each Option
and payment of the Exercise Price.  Accordingly, the Management Options may have a present value at the
date of their exercise.

The Management Options may acquire future value dependent upon the extent to which the Shares exceed